Amend Section 3, “Payments to CONTRACTOR; maximum liability”, to read as 

follows: 

Subject to the limitations set forth herein, Agency shall pay CONTRACTOR in 
accordance with the fee schedule set forth in Exhibit B. The maximum amount payable to 
CONTRACTOR under this contract is One Hundred Ninety-Two Thousand Three 
Hundred dollars ($192,300.00) 

Original Agreement $142,300 
Amendment No. 1        $50,000 
Not to exceed total:    $192,300 

3. All other terms and conditions of the Agreement remain unchanged and in full force. 

4. This Amendment No. 1 shall be attached to the Agreement and incorporated therein as if